
2846 SGJ

3031 SWE

2531 SWE

3429 SWE

3993 SWE

1844 SWE

2686 SWE MOD

Total # Case on Docket:7

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, October 23, 2024 at  8:02 am

RACHELL, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

PARKER, H LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

60th Month: Oct/2024

DA RE PASS TO OCT/TST 9/24

OVERBEY, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

DUKES, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

Base bal: $2,374.00

60th Month: Sept/2024

IBARRA, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Base Balance

WALLACE, S GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 31, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

LOCKETT, R GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Base Balance


