General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 31, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2846	SGJ	LOCKETT, R	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	
3031	SWE	WALLACE, S	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	Base bal: \$2,374.00 60th Month: Sept/2024
2531	SWE	IBARRA, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	
3429	SWE	DUKES, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	60th Month: Oct/2024 DA RE PASS TO OCT/TST 9/24
3993	SWE	OVERBEY, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	
1844	SWE	PARKER, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	
2686	SWE	RACHELL, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage	MOD

Page 1 of 1

Total # Case on Docket:7 Printed: Wednesday, October 23, 2024 at 8:02 am